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EMIC CACENDER 2025-2026

Specification Date Day
Parent Orientation 29.05.25 Thursday
School reopening (Classes 1 to 7) 02.06.25 Monday
School reopening (Preprimary classes) 05.06.25 Thursday
Id-ul-Zuba (Bakrid) 07.06.25 Saturday
Muharram 06 07 25 Sunday
PTM (For classes 1 to 8) 26 07 23 Saturday
Vara Maha Lakshmi 08.08.25 Friday
Independence Day 15.08.25 Friday
Krishna Janmashtami 16.08.25 Saturday
Swarnagowri Vrata 26.08.25 Tucsday &
Ganesh Chaturthi 27.08.25 Wednesday
E1d e Mllad/Teachers day 05 09 25 Friday
Mahalaya Amav asya 21 09 25 Sunday
Diussera Vacation 27.09.25 10 5.10.25
Note: It will be a working day on 20.09.25(Saturday) in lieu of 03.10.25
School reopens on 06.10.25 Monday
Maharishi Valmiki Jayanthi 07.10.25 Tuesday
PTM(For classes 1 to 8) 11.10.25 Saturday
Naraka Chathurdasi 20.10.25 Monday
Decpavali 21.10.25 Tuesday
Balipadyami 22.10.25 Wednesday
Kannada Rajyothsava 01.11.25 Saturday
Kanakadasa Jayanthi 08.11.25 Saturday
Annual Dayv 28.11.25 Friday
Christmas Vacation 24.12.25 10 (04.01.26
Note: It will be a working day on 31.01.26(Saturday) in lieu of 02.01.26
School reopening 05.01.26 Monday
PTM({For classes 1to 8) 10.01.25 Satarday
Makara Sankranti/Pongal 14.01.26 Wednesday
Republic day 26.01.26 Monday
Maha Shivaratri 15 02 26 Sunday
‘i ar Fmi PTM 0 ! 63 Saturday
Ugadi 19.03.26 Thursday
Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitar 20.03.26 Friday
Ramnavami 26.03.26 Thursday
Mahavir Jayanthi 31.03.26 Tuesday
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